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Delight IhrDugh Connections
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Pitch : 7.62mm, M3, 300V, 15A
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection

Bi-level terminal blocks
7.62
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
0.8x1.0
1.6

Bi-level

PBT
Illa
VO
Copper Alloy
Tinned
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Delight Through Connections

17.5
320
320
200

0.2
15
0.2
15

M3
0.8x4.0
PH2
0.8
0.5
0.8
7~8

300
15
22
14
22
14

YES
130
-40

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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